
 

 In all that we do we are guided by God  

 
BALCOMBE C.E.(C) SCHOOL 

 

 
Schedule of Governors’ Meetings 2019/20 

Full Governing Body and Committees 
 

Autumn Term 2019 

Monday 7 October tba Premises, Safety & Welfare 

Friday 18 October 1.3opm Curriculum 

Thursday 24 October 7pm Full Governing Body 

Friday 8 November tba Finance & Staffing  

 

Spring Term 2020 

Tuesday 14 January tba Premises, Safety & Welfare 

Friday 7 February 1.30pm Curriculum 

Thursday 13 February 7pm Full Governing Body 

Friday 28 February Tba Finance & Staffing 

Tuesday 24 March tba Premises, Safety & Welfare 

Thursday 26 March 7pm Full Governing Body 

 

Summer Term 2020 

Tuesday 12 May tba  Premises, Safety & Welfare 

Friday 15 May Tbc Finance & Staffing 

Thursday 21 May 7pm Full Governing Body 

Friday 19 June 1.30pm Curriculum 

Tuesday 30 June Tba Premises, Safety & Welfare 

Thursday 2 July 7pm  Full Governing Body 

Friday 3 July Tba Finance & Staffing 

 


